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MODEL LABEL

,

胡知先

陈 亮/郑小虔
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A

B

C

1 3 5 7

2 4 6 8

1 3 5 7

2 4 6 8

1 4        7 10     13 16 19

2 5        8 11     14 17 20

3 6        9 12     15 18

A Compartment

No. Pin Definition

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

B  Compartment

No. Pin Definition

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

C  Compartment

No. Pin Definition

MIC+

C1

MIC-

C2

M/N: CDD7418UB-OR

PN.:127071007809

A3

C3

C6

C8

C5

C7

AUX-L

AUX-R

AUX-GND

SWRC+

SWRC-GND

FCC STATEMENT 
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference.
(2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

60mm

10R-04 3069

FCC ID:Y7O-CDD7418UB
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